L
MAIN BODY, UPPER CLAMP,
TURRET, AND HOSE BARBS
MADE OF NYLON (BLACK)
CHOICE OF SINGLE OR
DOUBLE HOSE BARBS~
21950-10-NYB_/
CHEMSAVER® ENO CAP

e FOR TIP RECOMMENDATIONS AND APPLICATION RATES SEE DATA SHEETS
QJ360F (SHEETS 1 AND 2), QJ360FM (SHEETS 1 AND 2), & QJ360F-2.
HOW TO ORDER:
QJ365F-1000-1-NYB - 1" SINGLE HOSE BARB NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY
QJ365F-1000-1-NYB-VI - 1" SINGLE HOSE BARB NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY
W/ VITON DIAPHRAGM AND 0-RINGS
QJ365F-1000-2-NYB - 1" DOUBLE HOSE BARB NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY
QJ365F-1000-2-NYB-VI - 1" DOUBLE HOSE BARB NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY
W/ VITON DIAPHRAGM AND 0-RINGS
DESCRIPTION:
QJ360F"
DIAPHRAGM CHECK VALVE